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1 4 GB 3 2:21.845 - -

2 329 GB 1 2:21.957 1.645 1.645

3 49 MC BASLY 4 2:23.115 2.242 0.597

4 144 MC BASLY 1 2:30.415 7.535 5.293

5 116 MC ST VALERY 1 3:18.017 10.476 2.941

6 41 BASLY 4 2:36.951 11.144 0.668

7 56 MC TRIVAGOZ 2 2:47.704 18.466 7.322

8 929 AS HARDECOURT 3 2:44.186 20.838 2.372

9 104 GB 2 2:45.828 24.968 4.130

10 441 MC ST VALERY 1 5:49.914 25.791 0.823

11 18 MC ST VALERY 2 2:50.030 26.484 0.693

12 64 MC DOULENS 3 2:48.744 26.796 0.312

13 117 MC GRAVENCHONS 3 2:50.383 27.904 1.108

14 70 GB 1 - 28.150 0.246

15 8 MC BOSVILLE 2 2:53.440 28.242 0.092

16 14 MC BLARGIES 1 - 28.887 0.645

17 3 MC GRAVENCHONS 3 3:00.697 36.171 7.284

18 76 MC VAL DE SEINE 2 3:01.271 38.811 2.640

19 214 AS HARDECOURT 2 3:00.074 39.117 0.306

20 164 GB 2 3:00.370 39.149 0.032

21 45 MCST VALERY 0 - - -
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